I-TRAX.COM, INC.
   NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

   (UNAUDITED)

   PROFORMA
   CONSOLIDATED
   I-TRAX,
   INC.
   (UNAUDITED)   ISUMMIT   PRO FORMA
   I-TRAX.COM,   I-TRAX.COM   I-TRAX,   (NET OF   PARTNERS, LLC   PRO FORMA  CONSOLIDATED
   INC.   ACQUISITION   INC.   ELIMINATION   D/B/A   ADJ.  ADJUSTMENTS  I-TRAX, INC.
   (UNAUDITED)   (UNAUDITED)   (UNAUDITED)   ENTRIES)   (MYFAMILYMD)  REF.  (UNAUDITED)  (UNAUDITED)
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Cash   $   311,181   $   -   $   -   $  311,181   $  28,456   $   -   $  339,637
Accounts receivable   339,094   -   -   339,094   -   -   339,094
Prepaid expenses   121,606   -   -   121,606   -   -   121,606
Other receivables   75,414   10   10   75,414   26,102   -   101,516
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Total current assets   847,295   10   10   847,295   54,558   -   901,853
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Machinery & Equipment, net   327,152   -   -   327,152   13,218   340,370
Web site development costs   210,750   -   -   210,750   -   210,750
Intangible assets -
 goodwill, etc.   -   -   -   a   6,836,000   3,904,549
   b   100,635
   c   (1,732,086)
   d   (1,300,000)
Security deposits   128,163   -   -   128,163   -   -   128,163
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   Total assets   $ 1,513,360   $   10   $   10   $1,513,360   $  67,776   $3,904,549   $5,485,685
   ======================================================================================================

Total Liabilities   $   798,483   $   -   $   -   $  798,483   $ 168,411   $   -   $  966,894
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Common Stock   18,711   10   10   18,711   -   a   3,418   22,129
Additional Paid - In -
 Capital   4,870,996   -   -   4,870,996   -   a   6,832,582   11,703,578
Member's deficit   -   -   -   -   (100,635)   b   100,635   -
Accumulated Deficit and
 Other   (4,174,830)   -   -   (4,174,830)   -   c   (1,732,086)   (7,206,916)
   d   (1,300,000)
   ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Total Stockholders' Equity   714,877   10   10   714,877   (100,635)   3,904,549   4,518,791
   ======================================================================================================

Total liabilities &
 stockholder's equity   $ 1,513,360   $   10   $   10   $1,513,360   $  67,776   $3,904,549   $5,485,685
   ======================================================================================================

   a -  to effect for the issuance of 3,418,000 shares of  $.001 par value common stock valued at $2 per share.

Edgar Filing: I TRAX INC - Form 10QSB/A

19

   b -  to eliminate iSummit Partners, LLC partner's deficit upon consolidation.
   c -  to write off and estimated 25% of the purchase price to purchased R&D.
   d - to amortize goodwill and other intangible assets over an average life of three years

   18